SWIM
T1
BIKE
T2
RUN

182°

Pos. General
Olympic

Lilian Pons

TRIATHLON CATALAN

03:33:21

Tiempo Oficial

153°

Pos. Género
Masculino

T. Split

00:35:55
00:04:15
01:51:43
00:01:44
00:59:43

Tiempo

00:35:55
00:40:10
02:31:53
02:33:38
03:33:21

El Vendrell

OLYMPIC
2024

24°

Pos. Categoria
GE 45 - 49 Masc

Ritmo

21.48 km/h

5'59"/km

1005 HLF



